
FALL SEASON August 26- October 1
BUILDING SUN-THURS (FRI AND SAT) WEEK RATE

EAST / WEST / BAYSIDE / GRACE

BAYSIDE SINGLE 

CHATEAU

WATER’S EDGE

AUGUST DISCOUNT WEEK August 18-25
BUILDING SUN-THURS (FRI AND SAT) WEEK RATE

EAST / WEST / BAYSIDE / GRACE

BAYSIDE SINGLE 

CHATEAU

WATER’S EDGE

SUMMER RATES  June 15 - Aug 17 & LABOR DAY WEEKEND
BUILDING SUN-THURS (FRI AND SAT) WEEK RATE

EAST / WEST / BAYSIDE / GRACE

BAYSIDE SINGLE 

CHATEAU

WATER’S EDGE

JUNE DISCOUNT WEEK June 8 - 14
BUILDING SUN-THURS (FRI AND SAT) WEEK RATE

EAST / WEST / BAYSIDE / GRACE

BAYSIDE SINGLE 

CHATEAU

WATER’S EDGE

PET POLICY 
NO PETS : June 14 - August 9
Early and Late Season 
Small dogs allowed
  Must be leashed when outside, must not bark* 
when left alone. All dogs must be walked 
across the street or bayside parking lot.
*Barking dogs will have to be boarded at local kennels

EARLY SEASON   May 1 - June 7 (Take 10% Off May 1-22) Modified 
Office Hours

8 AM - 10 PM

8 AM - 10 PM

8 AM - 10 PM

BUILDING SUN-THURS (FRI AND SAT) WEEK RATE

EAST / WEST / BAYSIDE / GRACE $120
$110
$118
$100

$126
$117
$122
$105

$170
$139
$165
$113

$185
$151
$176
$118

$170
$201
$133

$229
$183
$213
$143

$213

$170
$139
$165
$113

$185
$151
$176
$118

$118
$109
$118
$99

$125
$116
$125
$114

$790
$710
$773
$659

$1130
$899
$1092
$743

$1414
$1167
$1328
$883

$1130
$899
$1092
$743

$769
$710
$767
$657

BAYSIDE SINGLE 

CHATEAU

WATER’S EDGE

RESERVATION POLICY:  
Check In: 2:30 pm     Checkout: 10:30 am 
$10/night for each person over capacity
Deposits required for confirmations.
Summer -$300; Offseason -$150
All rooms are non-smoking & non-vaping
Do not smoke near doors & windows.
PAYMENT DUE AT CHECK-IN
Rollover Reservation Deposits due by Jan 15    

 

CANCELLATION POLICY: 
We require 45 day notice. We will provide a 
refund with less notice if we are able to 
rent the room. A  cancellations are 
subject to a $25 fee.

CONTACT US 
October to April - 712-320-2231 (Barbie) 
May-September   712-332-2215 (Resort) 

Mailing: Box 116 Arnolds Park, IA 51331 
Web: www.triggsbayresort.com 
Please refer to our website for more details 
and pictures of our resort.

AMENITIES: 
Natural sand beach, playground and 
swimming platform. Swimming pool and 
recreation room for motel guests. 
Wifi, AC, sun decks, and loungers   
Full kitchens except in Water’s Edge 
FOR RENT: Speed boats, pontoons, paddle 
boards, wave runners, and more. 
Boat Hoists $40 (19’)  
Large Hoists $45
(Hoists bases on availability.)
Gas Available: 8AM to 8PM

(22’max) 

Chateau
West 
Beach

East Beach

2025

Water’s EdgeOffice
2025

Bayside

Summer HOURS: 8:00 a.m.-10:00 p.m.
After Labor Day   8:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.

75

Make your reservation request now. Complete this form. Enclose $300.00 on season / $150.00 off season deposit and mail to:
TRIGGS BAY RESORT • Box 116 • 180 Linden Drive • ARNOLDS PARK, IOWA 51331

NOTE:   $25 CANCELLATION FEE - ALL RESERVATIONS

Dates Desired: 2:30 p.m. ______________________  to 10:30 a.m. ______________________

Preferred Unit: Chateau______ East Beach______ West Beach ______ Bayside Unit __________

Email ___________________________________________  Number of Persons in Party: Adults ______  Children ______

Signed  _________________________________________________________________________

Street  ________________________________  Phone _________________________________

City __________________________________  State _______  Zip ______________________

Room Deposit Enclosed $__________________   Hoist Deposit Enclosed $______________________
(RENTER IS REQUIRED TO PAY FOR ALL NIGHTS RESERVED.)

 
CANCELLATION WITHIN 45 DAYS - NO REFUND

Water's Edge ______

Website: www.triggsbayresort.com / Reach us at: triggsbayresort@gmail.com

2025
Season

 
Celebrating

Years
of

Service!

75

Modified Office Hours
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